

River Valley Jr. Falcons PO Box 1802 Yuba City, CA 95992 EIN#: 83-3813784

Dear Community Member/Local Business Owner,

Thank you.

River Valley Jr. Falcons (RVJF) Football and Cheer Association is a youth sports program with the goals to teach children the fundamentals of football and the art of cheerleading while promoting discipline, dedication and teamwork in a fun and safe environment. We want to provide youth with organized competition and bring our youth closer together through common interest in sportsmanship and instill values of accountability, self-discipline, respect, community and lay a foundation for future success. River Valley Jr. Falcons organization places a great importance upon helping young people by involving them in an athletic program that builds character, self-esteem and emphasizes teamwork. RVJF was voted Appeal Democrat 2023 Best Youth Program in Yuba Sutter.

As you may know, promoting such a program take a good foundation and monetary support. As this time, RVJF would like to ask for your support in continuing our efforts to achieve our goals. Your monetary donation would allow us to continue to manage the costs of running such an organization. RVJF is a 501c(3) nonprofit organization and your support would greatly be appreciated. Please consider a monetary donation to RVJF and know that your money is supporting a good cause.

What do you get for supporting such a program as River Valley Jr. Falcons? Attached you will find Sponsorship levels that could ultimately benefit you and your business. Thank you for supporting our youth and our community's future.

RVJF Board of Directors	
Please detach here ar	nd submit with your check
Sponsorship Category:	Amount Enclosed:
Contact Name:	Title:
Company Name:	
Address:	City, State, Zip
Telephone:	Email:
Signature:	Date:

Please return this form to RVJF, PO Box 1802 Yuba City, CA 95992 ~ Checks payable to RVJF